

PAN TAIWAN ENTERPRISE CO., LTD.

TEL:886-2-8226-5199 FAX:886-2-8226-5196 16F-1, NO. 16, JIAN BA ROAD, CHUNG HO DISTRICT, NEW TAIPEI CITY, TAIWAN

E-Mail: certificate@pantaiwan.com.tw

EU Declaration of Conformity

The manufacturer PAN TAIWAN ENTERPRISE CO., LTD. 16F-1, NO. 16, JIAN BA ROAD, CHUNG HO District, New TAIPEI CITY, TAIWAN 23511 declares that the PPE described hereafter

HEARING PROTECTION- EAR PLUG SE1373, SE1374

is in conformity with the provisions of Rrgulation (EU) 2016/425 and, where such is the case, with the national standard transposing harmonized standard No. EN352-2:2002, is identical to the PPE which is the subject of EU Certificate of conformity No PPE19161560 issued in Aug 5th, 2019 by INSPEC INTERNATIONAL B.V. - Beechavenue 54, 1119 PW Schiphol-Rijk, The Netherlands

Done at : New Taipei City, Taiwan

on **Dec. 24, 2020**

1 11 - 11

PAN TAIWAN ENTERPRISE CO., LTD.

Authorized Signature

Vicky Huang Department Manager PAN TAIWAN ENTERPRISE CO., LTD. IMPORTED BY:

AB SAFETY NV BLAUWESTEENSTRAAT 87 2550 KONTICH BELGIUM VAT BE0424935818





SE1374 SE1373